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SURVEYS DO INDICATE THE 100' STRIP IN AREA.
STRIP WAS NEVER DEDICATED TO TOWN BY PLAT NOR
DID THE TOWN WANT RD AT TIME. ALL LOTS WOULD NOT
HAVE ACCESS TO CURRENT TOWN RD.  FUTURE RESEARCH
NEEDED FOR PAST OWNER.

PRIVATE ROAD

TRUE 1/16TH
PER CSM4029

MC SM A1512

MC SM A1512
ERRONEOUS 1/16TH

DEED LN PER SM A1512

T
R
U
E
 
1
/
1
6
T
H
 
L
I
N
E
 
P
E
R
 
S
M
 
A
1
5
1
2

D
E
E
D
 
L
I
N
E
 
E
R
R
O
N
E
O
U
S
 
1
/
1
6
T
H
 
L
I
N
E
 
P
E
R
 
S
M
 
A
1
5
1
2

UNCLEAR, LOCATION OF 1/16TH  LINE AND
MC. AREA RE-MAPPED DO TO DOUBLE 1/16TH

LINES TO THE EAST. USED SM B2878 AND BUILT
LOTS OFF EAST LINE TO DETERMINE LOT LOCATIONS.

2 SECTION SUBS SEE SM A2758 ROHDE 1989

MOORE 1974

OL1

1 2

SHORES

CSM
2098

CSM 2098

N
E-699-1

NE-699

NE-693-9

NE
-7
03
-9

NE-773-2A

NE-777-1

NE-771

NE-715

NE-683-4

NE-616-1

NE-2226

NE-2234-1

NE-2234

N
E-693-12

NE-694NE-695

NE-696 NE-697

NE-698

NE-700

NE-701

NE-702

NE-703-A

NE-703-2

NE-704

NE-702-1

NE-705

NE-706

NE-707

NE-708

NE-709

NE-693-8

N
E-693-7A

NE
-69
3-5

NE-693-7

NE-693-14

NE-703-1A

NE-703-1B

NE-703-1C

NE-703-11

NE-703-8

NE-703-3

NE-703-4

NE-703-5

NE-703-6

NE-703-7

NE-773-2B

NE-773-2C

NE-772
NE-772-2

NE-683

NE-703

SECTION 22,  T38N-R08E

Date Created: 4/3/2023

Oneida County Land Information Office
"Where Nature Lingered Longer"

PO Box 400
Rhinelander, Wisconsin  54501

Phone:  (715) 369-6179
www.co.oneida.wi.us

https://gis.co.oneida.wi.us/gismapping/

LEGEND

1" = 200'

200 0 200 400 600

Feet

PLSS LINES
Aliquot
Quarter
Section

OTHER FEATURES
OwnershipHook

LeaderLine

Boat Launch

BOUNDARY LINES

Description Line

TaxParcel

Centerline: Private Rd
State/County Forest Rd

Water

Civil Division

Right-of-Way

380822380822


